NORTHWEST CLASS "A¥ DISTRICT . .
LA, OHIO OCTOBER 30, 1976

FAUROT PARK

SCHODL

TEAM RESULTS

PLACE INDIVIDUAL PLACES SCORE
€ AYERSVILLE 1<10=19=27=36 ) 33
Z Woodmore 5-l4=15<29-51 14
3 Uynford 2-Gm31le35-50 129
4 Ottoville TwBe2Bedleld 134
5 Patrick Henxy 3=?25-30=38=40= . 138

{Five teams mbove qualify for State Finals)

& _ Likerty Cenker 472-24-42-55 T47
7 Crostview 201=21=23-3%=45 148
8 Ottowa Hills 13218-34=43-62 170
g Minstey 16228=32~33=79 188
ic Spencerville B=1l~58=-063=-T0 208
13 Ada 17237=4T=59-60 220
12 Fosteria St. Wendelin 12~46-81-87=T78 284

NONeTEAM INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS TO SYATE

1. (4) ®©vad feister Liberty Centev
2, (&) 3Jay Hager Spencerville
5, {(7) &yle Esmonde Mendon Union
4o (9) Doug Huelsman Marion Local
5, o10) Miteh MeCohn New Londoun
o {(14) Tony Lenhag® Spencerville

To (15) mike Fries Sensvs Last
Be (16) Keuin Motier ontpeliew
g, {LT) Harvey Uilson Northwood

16. (18} Greg Yost Festoria St. Wendelin

11, (19) Dizk Armstrony Ottowa Hiils

12. (20) Dam Holl Hazain Northeyn

13, (23%) Dan UWeaver Minstsy

14, {24) Neal Deznbush Ada

15, (25) Andy Heymaiv Ottowa Hills

887 HEN
41 =68
84 -8
5253
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-5
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T4~80
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71=-76
TI-77

8l-83%
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NORTHWEST DISTRICT "A" CROSS~COUNTRY 1996

Lima, Ohio

NAME

Doug MeDomald
Chris Dunlap
Dennis Holdgrief
! Brad Meister
Stevs Hernandez
2 lay Hager
3 Kyleg Esmonde
Byant Dewitt
4 Doug Hsulsman
5 Miteh McCohin
Darn Hermillex
Dave Dotsow
¢ Jeff Brouwn
6 Tony Lenhart
7Mike Frises
g Kevin fiotter
9 Harvay Wilson
WGreg Vos®
NDirk Armstrong
12Don Hull
Dave Kontak
€d Moonter
/3Daa WUsaver
/4 Neal Dornbush
15 Andy Heymamn
Ed Opfer
Jim UWood
Bob Mansval
Doug Broun
Junior Hobasck
Dave Havdeen
fark Bunt
Kris Fox
Jeff AlLL
John Woodward
John Resse
Kieth Winters
Bob Zink
Mlarty Krizan
Mark Hines
Ken BGoseke
Bill Witte
Jerry Hermiller
Tom Olson
flark Bornhorst
Don Knowlioen
Fred Hariman
Sgott Robinette
Darrell Botjier
Steve Naff
Tom Urdiales
Doug Heyne
Tom Bevger
Phil Clemernson
Ken Kocher
Bruce Sehakow

Jim HWile, Mar.

SCHOOL

Ryersville
Wynford
Patrick Henry
Libarty Center
foodmore
Spencerville
Moendox Union
Ottoville
fMarion Lowal
New London
Ottavills
tvndord
Aiversville
Spengerville
Sensca Last
Montpelisy
Northwood

Fostoria St. Werndeliit

Qttawa Hills
Hardin Northern
Woodmors
Yocduoozte
WMinstey

Ada

Ottawa Hills
Sandusky St. Marys
Hicksville
Hilitop
Ayesrsville
Edgerton
Cyestview
Crestview

Ohig City
Bluffton
Linecinvieuw
Bettsvills
Liberty Center
Liberty Bernton
Crestview
Liberty Center
Magion Lecal
Patrick Hensy
Ottoville
Ayersville
Minster
Yaynssfisld
Woodmore
Batitsyille
patrick Henxy
WUynford
Holgats
flinstex
finster

Detawa MWilla
liynford
Ayerswvilie

TIime

g: 52

ge54

G287

1002
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:07
10:07
10207
1007
10:08
i0:08
10:08
10:;09

. 10:09

10106
10:11
10212
10213
10:14
10:15
10:156
1017
10:18
10219
iD:19
10:19
10219
10224
10:286
10:26
1027
10:28
10:220
10:29
10:30
10:31
10232
10:33
10:34
10: 35
10:36
10:38
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:39
1i0:40
10:40
10:20
10:4%
10:43
10:43
10:43
i0:43
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NAME
Dain Sehumakss
Deug Caskaeyw
Ley Amadew
Dean Woad
Dave Pliumb
Kevin Bvers
Jim Huops
Jalin Chovez
Rich Voikman
Craig Hilty
Kirk Rudolph
Jon Oehnfaldt
Steve Uittler
Steve Shenk
Tiw Seibedd
Tim Craly
Davs Bertun
Casey Yost
Kent Byrne
Kewin King
flark Sandwicah
Kevin Wilson
Ed Wwill
Phil RNeff
Jim Kiima
Jos Suter
Eugene Mook
Ron Heaingfoerd
Chyis Bonsier
Bill Wisher
Mark Lails
Bill Sutvter
fark Reichesd
Keith Delp
Pavsy Jehns
Steye Geggwali
Gopdunn Nirode
- Bert Ellich

Rgb Richavdson
Tom Retw

Chris Cor&iledge
Geerge Poziys
Dan Hunter

Ray Bayham

Jay Meléer

Chris Russell
Jeff Llovd
Orlande Saatlago
Bob Wortman

Kip Manstisld
3im FPundunm

Ltaa Hgod

g8zad Lay

Doug Holgrifs
Dave McCray

Bo fichael

Marik Gsyman
Dave Borahorsh

Ksnt Lindsay,

Chris Detows, Mimster

gttawa Hills
13:19

SCHODA
Ada
Biluffton
Patrick Hanxy
Hicksuyille
Artweyp
Crestview
Patyicgk Haency
Aversville
Liberty Center
Pandura Gilboa
Qttowa Hills
Tinora
Ottoville
Crestviouw
Faostorlia S5%. WUsndelin
Hardin Neorthern
Ags
Crastview
Dtteoville
tlivnford
Woodmore
Continental
Uynford
Wy ot ord
Ottoville
2andora Gilboa
Liberty Center
dttoville
L.iberty Center
Spencervills
Ssheca East
Plymouth
Ada '
Ada
Lingolnview
Fostorla St
Naw Lendoa
Ottowa Hills
Spencerille
toodmer e
Libart Center
Ryersville
Fostoria St.
Now Keoxville
lpodmore
Crestview
Spencerville
Pattisville
Sunancervillie
Contlnental
Patrigk Henry
Adua
Uttowa Hille
Patrick Henry
Spencerville

Wsrndelisn

Wandal in

Rda
Fosleoria St. Wendelin
Minater
i2:45 118 O
118 83 Phil Uarn

TINE
L0v44
10:24%
LOrd&
10:47
1G:48
10:4¢
10:50
1081
10:52
1083
iDewd
10288
igrae
i0:5%
105y
10:89
il:00
11:01
1i:12
11:13
1i:14
11:185
11:16
11:1%
1l:18
11:19
11:20
1i:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11225
ilsz26
il:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
3.1:32
51:33
11:34
11:35
11:38
11:587
1138
11:39
11:40
11:4%
11:42
11:43
i11:44
13:45
11:48
11249
11:52
11:56
11:59
12:20

Dar Snith, FSW 13:13

or FSW 13:20




